
Table C4 - Number of Regulated Activities of Licensed Representatives (LR)

表 C4 - 持牌代表的受規管活動數目

RA1 RA2 RA3 RA4 RA5 RA6 RA7 RA8 RA9 RA10 RA13

第1類 第2類 第3類 第4類 第5類 第6類 第7類 第8類 第9類 第10類 第13類

2003 11,848 3,584 873 11,511 2,057 10,155 2,022 120 9,884 0 0 52,054

2004 12,527 4,118 1,058 6,906 657 3,369 628 16 3,478 0 0 32,757

2005 13,689 4,568 1,136 7,097 399 1,615 303 11 1,612 0 0 30,430

2006 15,452 5,211 1,169 8,335 516 1,843 375 15 2,003 0 0 34,919

2007 18,998 6,451 1,143 10,171 619 2,285 532 17 2,607 0 0 42,823

2008 21,353 7,435 1,186 11,944 733 2,588 624 13 3,311 0 0 49,187

2009 21,774 7,967 1,191 10,421 688 2,318 590 12 3,272 0 0 48,233

2010 24,821 8,694 1,191 9,468 664 2,752 840 11 3,594 0 0 52,035

2011 25,477 9,158 1,248 9,840 680 3,216 912 10 4,163 173 0 54,877

2012 24,815 8,883 1,259 9,298 694 3,828 867 9 4,469 199 0 54,321

2013 24,517 8,882 1,275 9,309 730 3,630 525 9 4,853 222 0 53,952

2014 24,656 8,804 1,095 9,603 787 3,828 540 9 5,228 237 0 54,787

2015 25,765 9,029 1,046 10,462 861 4,051 524 2 5,821 276 0 57,837

2016 25,866 8,873 973 11,018 856 4,122 504 2 6,366 305 0 58,885

2017 26,309 8,877 878 11,834 950 4,408 503 2 6,954 346 0 61,061

2018 27,008 8,881 815 13,054 1,062 4,828 478 2 7,588 377 0 64,093

2019 27,225 8,789 689 13,957 1,070 4,994 516 2 8,251 369 0 65,862

2020 26,755 8,619 619 14,278 1,104 4,936 462 2 8,454 363 0 65,592

2021 27,843 8,636 597 15,382 1,144 5,608 496 2 8,931 367 0 69,006

2022 27,827 8,206 522 16,062 1,095 6,062 499 4 9,038 364 0 69,679

2023 27,053 7,898 485 16,250 1,050 6,145 478 6 9,110 323 0 68,798

2024 26,759 7,737 454 16,861 1,030 6,001 504 3 9,411 319 244 69,323

2025 27,819 7,696 419 17,656 984 6,941 562 1 9,826 296 228 72,428

2023

03/2023 27,381 8,068 506 15,938 1,084 6,085 493 3 8,998 352 0 68,908

06/2023 27,221 8,007 497 16,025 1,060 6,068 492 6 9,054 342 0 68,772

09/2023 27,350 7,990 488 16,268 1,060 6,204 487 7 9,104 330 0 69,288

12/2023 27,053 7,898 485 16,250 1,050 6,145 478 6 9,110 323 0 68,798

2024

03/2024 26,674 7,823 467 16,248 1,044 6,005 484 5 9,224 326 0 68,300

06/2024 26,537 7,749 470 16,364 1,052 5,893 487 6 9,307 322 0 68,187

09/2024 26,860 7,770 457 16,712 1,038 6,050 503 5 9,386 325 0 69,106

12/2024 26,759 7,737 454 16,861 1,030 6,001 504 3 9,411 319 244 69,323

2025

03/2025 26,823 7,730 447 17,031 1,030 6,084 527 3 9,513 311 248 69,747

06/2025 27,016 7,671 421 17,207 995 6,292 532 3 9,598 310 237 70,282

09/2025 27,466 7,705 416 17,433 1,014 6,655 557 4 9,758 301 239 71,548

12/2025 27,819 7,696 419 17,656 984 6,941 562 1 9,826 296 228 72,428

See remarks and source in Tables C1 and C2
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